T92S7D22-12
Connectivity with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ T92S7D22-12: Info@IC-Components.com
Buchanan Terminal Blocks / TE Connectivity
T92S7D22-12
OEG Relays / TE Connectivity T92S7D22-12 Products Unlimited Transformers & Relays / TE Conn
T92S7D22-12
TE Connectivity's Axicom Relays T92S7D22-12 TE Connectivity's Buchanan Terminal Blocks
T92S7D22-12
TE Connectivity's Sigma Inductors T92S7D22-12 TE Connectivity's Products Unlimited Transformers
T92S7D22-12
TE Connectivity's Kilovac Relays T92S7D22-12
T92S11D22-12
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 30A 12V
Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T9242
Description: T9242 TOSHIBA SOP16
Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
HC3-H-DC24V
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE 3PDT 7A 24V
Manufacturers: Panasonic
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T920051003DW
Description: IGBT Modules
Manufacturers:
In Stock: New original, 1700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T929N34TOF
Description: IGBT Modules
Manufacturers:
In Stock: New original, 1700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T92P7D12-12
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 12V
Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
V23092-A1024-A301
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 6A 24V
Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T92P7A22-240
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 240V
Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T929N30TOF
Description: IGBT Modules
Manufacturers:
In Stock: New original, 1700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T92
Description: MTG NUT CHROME
Manufacturers: Arcolectric (Bulgin)
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
RT424012F
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 8A 12V
Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T92S7D12-24
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 24V
Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
JS1A-12V
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 10A 12V
Manufacturers: Panasonic
In Stock: New original, 1500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ORWH-SH-124D1F,000
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 10A 24V
Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T929N3200
Description: IGBT Modules
Manufacturers:
In Stock: New original, 1700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T92P7D22-24
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 24V
Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T92S11A22-240
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 30A 240V
Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
JTN1AS-TMP-F-DC15V
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 15V
Manufacturers: Panasonic
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
JTV1AS-PA-12V
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 12V
Manufacturers: Panasonic
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T92S11D12-24
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 30A 24V
Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T9AS1D22-12
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 12V
Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T92P7A22-120
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 120V
Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T929N36TOF
Description: IGBT Modules
Manufacturers:
In Stock: New original, 1700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T92S7A22-240
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 240V
Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T92S7D12-12
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 12V
Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T92S7D12-48
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 48V
Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T92P7D12-24 6-1393211-6
Description: T92P7D12-24 6-1393211-6 TE DIP
Manufacturers: TE
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T929N30TOC
Description: IGBT Modules
Manufacturers:
In Stock: New original, 1700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AHN22124
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 5A 24V
Manufacturers: Panasonic
In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T929N32TOF
Description: IGBT Modules
Manufacturers:
In Stock: New original, 1600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of T92S7D22-12
Part Number T92S7D22-12 Manufacturer / Brand Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Series T92 Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Packaging Bulk Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 85°C Detailed Description General Purpose Relay DPST-NO (2 Form A) 12VDC Coil Chassis Mount
Termination Style Quick Connect - 0.250" (6.3mm) Features Insulation - Class F
Contact Material Silver Cadmium Oxide (AgCdO) Contact Form DPST-NO (2 Form A)
Relay Type General Purpose Coil Type Non Latching
Coil Resistance 86 Ohms Coil Current 140mA
Coil Voltage 12VDC Contact Rating (Current) 30A
Switching Voltage 277VAC - Nom Turn On Voltage (Max) 9 VDC
Turn Off Voltage (Min) 1.2 VDC Operate Time 15ms
Release Time 15ms Coil Power 1.7 W
Other Names
1-1393212-4
PB298
T92S7D2212
Stock Quantity 1000 pcs Stock
Category Relays > Power Relays, Over 2 Amps Description RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 12V
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to T92S7D22-12
You May Be Also Be interested In:
T92S7D22-12 Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: T92S7D22-12
Manufacturer / Brand Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Part of Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 12V
Datasheets: T92S7D22-12.pdf
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Contains lead / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.